Boys Varsity Baseball Schedule - Powers Catholic Chargerss - Flint, Ml

POWERS CATHOLIC BOYS VARSITY BASEBALL

Overall Record: N/A

Conference Record: N/A

(= 2018/2019 SCHEDULE

2018/2019 ¢

Date

Sat, Apr 6 12:00 pm

Mon, Apr 8 4:00 pm

Thu, Apr 11 4:00 pm

Mon, Apr 15 4:00 pm

Event

Unionville-Sebewaing Area High School
Unionville-Sebewaing

Saginaw Valley Lutheran

Goodrich High School

Swartz Creek High School

GROW YOUR BUSINESS

2/18/19, 9:33 AM

SUBSCRIBE

Location

Home
Powers Catholic High School
1505 W Court St, Flint M1 48503

Away
Saginaw Valley Lutheran
3560 McCarty, Saginaw MI 48603

Away
Goodrich High School
8029 Gale Rd, Goodrich MI 48438

Away
Swartz Creek Middle School
8230 E Crapo St, Swartz Creek M| 48473

Tue, Apr 16 4:00 pm

Wed, Apr 17 4:00 pm

Tue, Apr 23 4:00 pm

Thu, Apr 25 4:00 pm

Fri, Apr 26 4:00 pm

Davison High School
Conference Game

Clio High School

Bay City Central High School
Conference Game

Heritage High School
Conference Game

https://powerscatholicathletics.org/teams/2427494 /boys/baseball/varsity/schedule#

Home
Powers Catholic High School
1505 W Court St, Flint Ml 48503

Away
Clio High School
1 Mustang Dr, Clio M1 48420

Away
MacGregor Elementary
1012 Fremont St, Bay City MI

Home
Powers Catholic High School
1505 W Court St, Flint Ml 48503

Home

Result
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Marquette High School

Tue, Apr 30 4:00 pm
Frankenmuth High School

Thu, May 2 4:00 pm Lapeer High School
Conference Game

Thu, May 9 4:00 pm Carman-Ainsworth High School
Conference Game

Sat, May 11 10:00 am Fenton High School
Wood Bat Tourney

Mon, May 13 4:00 pm H. H. Dow High School
Conference Game

Wed, May 15 4:00 pm Grand Blanc High School
Conference Game

Fri, May 17 4:00 pm
Nouvel Catholic High School

Mon, May 20 4:30 pm Everest High School

Clarkston Everest (single game)
Tue, May 28 12:00 am Tba

Districts

https://powerscatholicathletics.org/teams/2427494/boys/baseball/varsity/schedule#

2/18/19, 9:33 AM

Powers Catholic High School
1505 W Court St, Flint Ml 48503

Home
Powers Catholic High School
1505 W Court St, Flint MI 48503

Away
Lapeer West High School
170 Millville Rd, Lapeer MI 48446

Home
Powers Catholic High School
1505 W Court St, Flint MI 48503

Away
Fenton High School
3200 W Shiawassee Ave, Fenton Ml 48430

Away
Midland Dow
3901 N. Saginaw Rd, Midland MI 48640

Away
Grand Blanc High School
12500 Holly Rd, Grand Blanc M! 48439

Away
Saginaw Nouvel
2555 Wieneke Rd, Saginaw MI 48603

Away
Clarkston Everest
5935 Clarkston Rd, Clarkston Ml 48348

Away
Unknown location
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